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Range of use:
agriculture - straw harvesting 

machines: hay balers, square and 

round balling presses (low and 

high density), balers

gardening, fruit growing

TWINETWINE
FOR AGRICULTURAL

MACHINES

FOR AGRICULTURAL

MACHINES

made of high quality 
polypropylene yarn

resistant to rot and mould

natural colour or dyed

resistant to chemicals

designed for efficient knotting

knotless spools

UV stabilized (on request)*

conforms to PN-EN-ISO 4167

ekological - suitable to be 
regranulated

TYPE

m/spool

m/kg

dimensions 
of the spool (inch) 

weight/spool (kg)

tensile strenght
(daN)

PP1000
FARMER

2000

1000

6x8

2,0

40

PP1300
EXPERT

3000

770

10x10

4,0

52

PP1400
HERMES

1400

700

6x8

2,0

56

PP2000
LIDER

2000

500

10x10

4,0

74

PP2500
CHAMPION

1600

400

10x10

4,0

92

PP3000
HYPERION

1320

330

10x10

4,0

116

PP6660
OPTIMUS

1350

150

12x12

9,0

266

PP7700
MAXIMUS

1170

130

12x12

9,0

296

PP9090
KRONOS

990

110

12x12

9,0

363

according to 
PN-EN-ISO 4167
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* The UV stabilization rate is variable and proportional to the intensity of solar radiation, depending on the geographical region the product is offered in.



BALE NETWRAPBALE NETWRAP
FOR ROLLING PRESSESFOR ROLLING PRESSES

Range of use:
agriculture - rolling presses

efficient and economical
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W
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BezaNet - a modern, high quality
agricultural bale netwrap made by
BEZALIN S.A.

SYMBOL PE123X2000 PE125X3000PE123X3000 PE123X3600 PE125X2000 PE132X2000 PE132X3000

length (m)

breaking 
strength (kg)

roll
weight (kg)

rolls
per pallet

2000

270 

22 +/- 5%

45

3000

270

33 +/- 5%

28

3600

270

40 +/- 5%

24

2000

270

22,5+/- 5%

45

3000

270

33,8 +/- 5%

28

2000

270

23,3 +/- 5%

45

3000

270

35 +/- 5%

28

www.bezalin.com.pl

STRONG

made of 100 % UV stabilized 
polyethylene

reinforced



ROPESROPES
POLYPROPYLENE TWISTEDRange of use:

gardening, orchard farming,

household, fishery

DIAMETER
mm

65,1

88,6

116

146

181

WEIGHT WEIGHT TOLERANCE BREAKING LOAD

10

12

14

16

18

20

g/m

45,2

%

+/- 8%

+/- 5%

2120

2800

3750

4500

5600

daN

1500

water repellent
conforming to: PN-EN-ISO 1346

full colour range
dyed in the row material

UV stabilized
resistant to chemicals and organic 
substances
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